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2020 McNeil XC Invite
September 25, 2020
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Overall Finish List - Boys
5A BOYS
TEAMS

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace YEAR  
1 1 916 Ben Shearer The Woodlands Chris�an School 15:06.33 4:52/M 12  
2 2 564 Foster Wilfong Boerne Champion 15:33.36 5:00/M 12  
3 (< 5) 533 Philip Metcalf Aus�n LASA 15:49.24 5:06/M 12  
4 3 625 Caleb Lopez Dripping Springs 15:54.23 5:07/M 12  
5 4 662 Trey Leathers Grapevine 16:02.09 5:10/M 11  
6 5 665 Walker St. John Grapevine 16:02.13 5:10/M 11  
7 (< 5) 772 Dylan Sequeira Magnolia 16:04.97 5:11/M 12  
8 6 561 Christopher Mar�nez Boerne Champion 16:16.03 5:14/M 12  
9 7 766 Trevor Malik Lucas Lovejoy 16:20.71 5:16/M 12  

10 8 559 Devin Duran Boerne Champion 16:22.98 5:16/M 12  
11 9 660 Josue Granados Grapevine 16:23.25 5:16/M 11  
12 10 661 Brian Guevara Grapevine 16:24.89 5:17/M 11  
13 11 915 Josh Mueck The Woodlands Chris�an School 16:34.93 5:20/M 12  
14 12 763 Tate Barr Lucas Lovejoy 16:51.40 5:26/M 11  
15 13 658 Kalil Bell Grapevine 16:53.72 5:26/M 12  
16 14 630 Aus�n Wolfe Dripping Springs 16:59.68 5:28/M 10  
17 15 560 Hunter Lampkin Boerne Champion 17:09.23 5:31/M 11  
18 16 768 Ma�hew Murray Lucas Lovejoy 17:10.04 5:32/M 11  
19 17 563 Camden Vicknair Boerne Champion 17:12.01 5:32/M 11  
20 18 645 Antonio Pena Georgetown East View 17:15.30 5:33/M 10  
21 19 765 Cameron Kennedy Lucas Lovejoy 17:17.42 5:34/M 12  
22 20 624 Dominic Gearing Dripping Springs 17:18.47 5:34/M 11  
23 21 764 Joe Bluestein Lucas Lovejoy 17:23.06 5:36/M 9  
24 22 762 John Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 17:24.02 5:36/M 12  
25 23 664 Grant Saunders Grapevine 17:25.88 5:37/M 11  
26 24 770 Luis Sandoval Lucas Lovejoy 17:28.33 5:37/M 12  
27 25 558 Colin Breuer Boerne Champion 17:31.66 5:38/M 9  
28 26 562 Ryan Nereson Boerne Champion 17:33.75 5:39/M 11  
29 27 913 Zachary Bagnoli The Woodlands Chris�an School 17:37.79 5:40/M 10  
30 28 914 Caleb Bigler The Woodlands Chris�an School 17:40.66 5:41/M 12  
31 29 737 Jared Benne� Leander Rouse 17:43.68 5:42/M 11  
32 30 663 Alex Morales Grapevine 17:44.56 5:43/M 11  
33 31 626 Brant Melton Dripping Springs 17:45.87 5:43/M 11  
34 32 644 Jake Parsons Georgetown East View 17:50.03 5:44/M 11  
35 (> 7) 771 Rohan Sharma Lucas Lovejoy 17:56.66 5:47/M 11  
36 (> 7) 769 Alex Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 17:56.72 5:47/M 12  
37 33 629 Mason Simons Dripping Springs 17:58.57 5:47/M 11  
38 34 926 shane bookbinder Dripping Springs 17:59.75 5:48/M  
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39 (> 7) 767 Riley McGowan Lucas Lovejoy 18:00.45 5:48/M 11  
40 35 642 Giuliano Avila Georgetown East View 18:05.44 5:49/M 10  
41 36 742 Zachary Ramirez Leander Rouse 18:06.20 5:50/M 10  
42 37 628 Tyler Papp Dripping Springs 18:07.63 5:50/M 12  
43 38 649 Jackson Szczerba Georgetown East View 18:24.67 5:56/M 11  
44 39 810 Luke Janovec Pflugerville Weiss 18:36.66 5:59/M 9  
45 (> 7) 666 Blake Steubing Grapevine 18:45.00 6:02/M 10  
46 40 917 Lucas Trevathan The Woodlands Chris�an School 18:51.07 6:04/M 10  
47 41 643 Victor Lopez Georgetown East View 18:54.45 6:05/M 12  
48 42 740 Brendon Fournier Leander Rouse 19:09.73 6:10/M 10  
49 43 808 Eric Dobriceanu Pflugerville Weiss 19:22.59 6:14/M 11  
50 (> 7) 657 Tyler Baxter Grapevine 19:23.24 6:14/M 10  
51 44 647 Alexis Rodriguez Georgetown East View 19:24.86 6:15/M 9  
52 45 744 Dylan Schaible Leander Rouse 19:55.90 6:25/M 12  
53 46 739 Brandon Escobar Leander Rouse 19:57.57 6:25/M 10  
54 (> 7) 627 Harry Miller Dripping Springs 20:08.34 6:29/M 11  
55 47 807 Darius Darks Pflugerville Weiss 20:14.21 6:31/M 10  
56 48 738 Kylan Connor Leander Rouse 20:34.94 6:37/M 11  
57 49 814 Tyson Smith Pflugerville Weiss 21:07.06 6:48/M 11  
58 50 812 Rafael Or�z Pflugerville Weiss 21:07.92 6:48/M 9  
59 51 741 Aaron Puleski Leander Rouse 24:10.21 7:47/M 12  
60 52 816 Chris�an Vallejo Pflugerville Weiss 26:43.62 8:36/M 11  
61 53 809 Aus�n Ganong Pflugerville Weiss 26:43.80 8:36/M 11  
62 (> 7) 813 Caleb Ramirez Pflugerville Weiss 26:43.81 8:36/M 12  
63 (> 7) 806 Jack Chris�ansen Pflugerville Weiss 26:44.01 8:36/M 10  
64 (> 7) 805 Cason Back Pflugerville Weiss 31:15.15 10:04/M 9  
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Final Team Results - Boys
5A BOYS

Team - Grapevine Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 41 Team Score (�mes): 1:21:46.08 Ave Time:16:21.22

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 662 Trey Leathers 11 4 4 16:02.09 16:02.09 0:55.76
2 665 Walker St. John 11 5 9 16:02.13 32:04.22 0:55.80
3 660 Josue Granados 11 9 18 16:23.25 48:27.47 1:16.92
4 661 Brian Guevara 11 10 28 16:24.89 1:04:52.36 1:18.56
5 658 Kalil Bell 12 13 41 16:53.72 1:21:46.08 1:47.39
6 664 Grant Saunders 11 (23) (64) 17:25.88 1:39:11.96 2:19.55
7 663 Alex Morales 11 (30) (94) 17:44.56 1:56:56.52 2:38.23
8 666 Blake Steubing 10 More Than 7  18:45.00 2:15:41.52 3:38.67
9 657 Tyler Baxter 10 More Than 7  19:23.24 2:35:04.76 4:16.91

Team - Boerne Champion Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 48 Team Score (�mes): 1:22:33.61 Ave Time:16:30.72

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 564 Foster Wilfong 12 2 2 15:33.36 15:33.36 0:27.03
2 561 Christopher Mar�nez 12 6 8 16:16.03 31:49.39 1:09.70
3 559 Devin Duran 12 8 16 16:22.98 48:12.37 1:16.65
4 560 Hunter Lampkin 11 15 31 17:09.23 1:05:21.60 2:02.90
5 563 Camden Vicknair 11 17 48 17:12.01 1:22:33.61 2:05.68
6 558 Colin Breuer 9 (25) (73) 17:31.66 1:40:05.27 2:25.33
7 562 Ryan Nereson 11 (26) (99) 17:33.75 1:57:39.02 2:27.42

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 75 Team Score (�mes): 1:25:02.63 Ave Time:17:00.53

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 766 Trevor Malik 12 7 7 16:20.71 16:20.71 1:14.38
2 763 Tate Barr 11 12 19 16:51.40 33:12.11 1:45.07
3 768 Ma�hew Murray 11 16 35 17:10.04 50:22.15 2:03.71
4 765 Cameron Kennedy 12 19 54 17:17.42 1:07:39.57 2:11.09
5 764 Joe Bluestein 9 21 75 17:23.06 1:25:02.63 2:16.73
6 762 John Armstrong 12 (22) (97) 17:24.02 1:42:26.65 2:17.69
7 770 Luis Sandoval 12 (24) (121) 17:28.33 1:59:54.98 2:22.00
8 771 Rohan Sharma 11 More Than 7  17:56.66 2:17:51.64 2:50.33
9 769 Alex Pedersen 12 More Than 7  17:56.72 2:35:48.36 2:50.39

10 767 Riley McGowan 11 More Than 7  18:00.45 2:53:48.81 2:54.12

Team - Dripping Springs Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 101 Team Score (�mes): 1:25:56.82 Ave Time:17:11.36

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 625 Caleb Lopez 12 3 3 15:54.23 15:54.23 0:47.90
2 630 Aus�n Wolfe 10 14 17 16:59.68 32:53.91 1:53.35
3 624 Dominic Gearing 11 20 37 17:18.47 50:12.38 2:12.14
4 626 Brant Melton 11 31 68 17:45.87 1:07:58.25 2:39.54
5 629 Mason Simons 11 33 101 17:58.57 1:25:56.82 2:52.24
6 926 shane bookbinder (34) (135) 17:59.75 1:43:56.57 2:53.42
7 628 Tyler Papp 12 (37) (172) 18:07.63 2:02:04.20 3:01.30
8 627 Harry Miller 11 More Than 7  20:08.34 2:22:12.54 5:02.01

Team - The Woodlands Chris�an School Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 107 Team Score (�mes): 1:25:50.78 Ave Time:17:10.16

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 916 Ben Shearer 12 1 1 15:06.33 15:06.33 0:00.00
2 915 Josh Mueck 12 11 12 16:34.93 31:41.26 1:28.60
3 913 Zachary Bagnoli 10 27 39 17:37.79 49:19.05 2:31.46
4 914 Caleb Bigler 12 28 67 17:40.66 1:06:59.71 2:34.33
5 917 Lucas Trevathan 10 40 107 18:51.07 1:25:50.78 3:44.74

Team - Georgetown East View Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 164 Team Score (�mes): 1:30:29.89 Ave Time:18:05.98

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 645 Antonio Pena 10 18 18 17:15.30 17:15.30 2:08.97
2 644 Jake Parsons 11 32 50 17:50.03 35:05.33 2:43.70
3 642 Giuliano Avila 10 35 85 18:05.44 53:10.77 2:59.11
4 649 Jackson Szczerba 11 38 123 18:24.67 1:11:35.44 3:18.34
5 643 Victor Lopez 12 41 164 18:54.45 1:30:29.89 3:48.12
6 647 Alexis Rodriguez 9 (44) (208) 19:24.86 1:49:54.75 4:18.53

Team - Leander Rouse Finish Posi�on - 7
( l ) (� ) i
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Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:53.08 Ave Time:18:58.62
Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 737 Jared Benne� 11 29 29 17:43.68 17:43.68 2:37.35
2 742 Zachary Ramirez 10 36 65 18:06.20 35:49.88 2:59.87
3 740 Brendon Fournier 10 42 107 19:09.73 54:59.61 4:03.40
4 744 Dylan Schaible 12 45 152 19:55.90 1:14:55.51 4:49.57
5 739 Brandon Escobar 10 46 198 19:57.57 1:34:53.08 4:51.24
6 738 Kylan Connor 11 (48) (246) 20:34.94 1:55:28.02 5:28.61
7 741 Aaron Puleski 12 (51) (297) 24:10.21 2:19:38.23 9:03.88

Team - Pflugerville Weiss Finish Posi�on - 8
Team Score (places): 228 Team Score (�mes): 1:40:28.44 Ave Time:20:05.69

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 810 Luke Janovec 9 39 39 18:36.66 18:36.66 3:30.33
2 808 Eric Dobriceanu 11 43 82 19:22.59 37:59.25 4:16.26
3 807 Darius Darks 10 47 129 20:14.21 58:13.46 5:07.88
4 814 Tyson Smith 11 49 178 21:07.06 1:19:20.52 6:00.73
5 812 Rafael Or�z 9 50 228 21:07.92 1:40:28.44 6:01.59
6 816 Chris�an Vallejo 11 (52) (280) 26:43.62 2:07:12.06 11:37.29
7 809 Aus�n Ganong 11 (53) (333) 26:43.80 2:33:55.86 11:37.47
8 813 Caleb Ramirez 12 More Than 7  26:43.81 3:00:39.67 11:37.48
9 806 Jack Chris�ansen 10 More Than 7  26:44.01 3:27:23.68 11:37.68

10 805 Cason Back 9 More Than 7  31:15.15 3:58:38.83 16:08.82

Team - Aus�n LASA Finish Posi�on - 99999
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 533 Philip Metcalf 12 Less Than 5  15:49.24 15:49.24 0:42.91

Team - Magnolia Finish Posi�on - 99999
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (�mes): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 772 Dylan Sequeira 12 Less Than 5  16:04.97 16:04.97 0:58.64
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